DATE: 10/08/15

PAGE: 1
TIME: 9:56
FOLIO GUEST
NO NAME
GROUP COMPANY COMMENT
2023 ANDREWS, PEDRO AND JULIA,
R OVER B
2025 ARLEN, JOSEPH
R OVER S
2037 BAKER, BILLIE, DR
2036 BARBER, LOU
2034 BARFIELD, JULIE
R OVER %
2026 DOUGLAS, DAVID, MR
2028 MASON, JAMES, DR.
2029 PETERSON, PATRICK, MR
2022 STEWART, JAMES, MR.
ek OVER %
LEDGER BALANCE:
FOLIO

DEBIT BALANCES:
CREDIT BALANCES:

PAYMENT CONTROL FOLTIOS:

MAIN STREET INN & BJ BISTRO

GUEST TRIAL BALAN
R IN-HOUSE GUESTS B
ROOM ARRIVE DEPART TYPE ROOM
NO. DATE DATE PAY RATE
103 9/23/15 9/28/15 vs 99.00
123 9/23/15 9/29/15 vs 295.00
101 9/25/15 10/09/15 cA 155.00
122 9/25/15 9/28/15 AX 275.00
121 9/23/15 9/24/15 CA 295.00
124  9/23/15 9/27/15 vsS 310.00
104 9/23/15 9/27/15 MC 310.00
106  9/23/15 9/29/15 MC 295.00
115 9/23/15 9/28/15 DB 255.00
7,150.07 9 TOTAL GUESTS PRINTED
7,150.07
.00
.00

CE

GUEST CREDIT
BALANCE LIMIT MKT

.76

550 FAM
1000 FAM

2500 FAM
600*COR
100*FAM

850 coL
850 MIL
2500 COR

FAM

*=SPLIT



